»BT TRADE

Welcome To Boost Trading
The World's Most Advanced

Real Arbitrage Trading Platform
With Unique Ai Based

blobal Auto Pool System

Big Earning | Fast Earning | Lifetime Earning
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https://btcapitals.com/
https://btcapitals.com/
https://botdaddy.biz/
https://botdaddy.biz/

What Is Forex Market ?

The Forex Market (Also Known As Foreign Exchange Market Or FX) Is
The Global Marketplace Where Currencies Are Bought And Sold. It Is

The Largest And Most Liquid Financial Market In The World, With Daily
Trading Volumes Exceeding Trillions Of Dollars.
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Forex Trading Involves Exchanging One Currency For Another, Such As
Usd/Eur, Gbp/Usd, Or Usd/Jpy, With The Goal Of Profiting From
Changes In Exchange Rates.

How The Forex Market Works : The Forex Market Operates 24 Hours A
Day, Five Days A Week, Across Major Financial Centers Including
London, New York, Tokyo, And Sydney. Unlike Stock Markets, Forex
Does Not Have A Central Exchange—it Operates Electronically Through
A Global Network Df Banks, Brokers, Institutions, And Traders.

Corporations | Retail Traders | Currencies Are Traded In Pairs, Where
One Currency Is Bought While Another Is Sold Simultaneously.



Strategic Objectives

T
it
B
e
Lo

> ¥

Introduce Two New Trading Tools
I]uarterly Or Features Each Quarter To Enhance User
Updates Experience And Improve Trading Efficiency.
Enter Two New Geographic Markets Each
Annual Year, Tailoring The Platform To Comply With
Expansiun Local Requlations & Address Regional
Customer Needs.
Reliability Maintain A 39.9% Trading Platform Uptime
Commitment Through The Use Of Redundant Systems

And Continuous Monitoring

Daily Trade Profit With Daily
Any Time Instant Withdrawal



What Is Crypto Market ?

Cryptocurrency (Also Known As Crypto Or Crypto-currency) Is A Form Of
Digital Or Virtual Currency That Uses Cryptography To Secure
Transactions. Unlike Traditional Currencies, Cryptocurrencies Are
Decentralized And Do Not Rely On A Central Authority Such As A
Government Or Bank For Issuance Or Regulation.

Cryptocurrency Operates On A Peer-to-peer Digital Payment System,
Allowing Users To Send And Receive Funds Directly Without
Intermediaries. Transactions Are Recorded As Digital Entries In A Public
Ledger And Are Accessible For Verification By Anyone On The Network.
Cryptocurrencies Are Stored In Digital Wallets, Which Allow Users To
Manage, Send, Receive, And Secure Their Digital Assets.

Real-time Price Movements | Market Sentiment And Trading Volume |
Global Requlations And Compliance Updates | Technological Innovations
Affecting Blockchain And Crypto Markets.

Btc | Eth | Sol | Xrp | Doge & More Etc...



About Boost Trading

BT Trade Is A Modern Trading And Investment Firm Focused Un
Forex And Cryptocurrency Markets, Built With A Clear Mission: To
Turn Professional Trading Expertise Into Consistent Value For Our

Investars.

At Bt Capitals, We Combine Advanced Trading Strategies,
Disciplined Risk Management, And Data-driven Market Analysis To
|dentify Profitable Opportunities Across Global Currency And
Digital Asset Markets. Dur Experienced Trading Team Actively
Monitors Market Movements, Economic Indicators, And Price
Action To Execute Trades With Precision And Contral.

We Understand That Not Everyone Has The Time, Knowledge, Or
Emotional Discipline Required For Active Trading. That's Why BT
Trade Bridges The Gap—we Trade, Manage Risk, And Share The
Profits, Allowing Our Investors To Benefit From Market Movements
Without Directly Trading Themselves.
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Legal Documents

UDYAM REGISTRATION NUMBER

NAME OF ENTERPRISE

TYPE OF ENTERPRISE ~

MAJOR ACTIVITY

SOCIAL CATEGORY OF
ENTREPRENEUR

Government of India

T, T Td AN IUH HATT
Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises

UDYAM REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE
UDYAM-DL-09-0030917
BOOST TUBER DIGITAL SERVICES

Classification Year Enterprise Type Classification Date
2024-25 Micro 11/02/2025

SERVICES
GENERAL

5.No Name of Unit(s)

1 BOOST TUBER DIGITAL SERVICES

TOP FLOOR, 18/1 Name of Premises/ Building
KALKAJ Black
GOVINDPURI City NEW DELHI

DELH| District SOUTH EAST, Pin 110019

QUALITY CERTIFICATE

[

Certification of Registration
This is to certify that
BOOST TUBER DIGITAL SERVICES
TOP FLOOR, 181, GOVINDPURI, KALKAJI, DELHI, 110019, INDIA
has been found in compliance with requirement of
1SO 9001:2015
(Quality Management System)

For the following scope:

DIGITAL MARKETING SERVICES.

Certification Calendar

Certificate No INQ/AN-18769/125813/0228 Issued on 12-02-2028

Registered on 12-02-2028 Expires on: 1102-2028

Author Y
To Chech th vt AN STAOA

United Kingdom Accreditation Forum Certification

Add
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LISDT Deposit - Auto Instant Add Fund &

Banking Name =g
Name - Boost Tuber Digital Services

Phone Pe No. = 7827533266

Paytm No = 7827533266

And UPI Id

7827533266@ybl

/7827533266@ptyes

BS

E%;N & Pﬁv Boost Tuber Digital Services

PYITMe LI~

BHINMpy | LI

BT TRADE | B

amazon pay & creD L obiswis

If You Add Funds In INR, An Additional 18% GST Will Be Applicable On The Add Fund Amount.

0 PhonePe

ACCEPTED HERE




Now We Are Introducing

You lo The
%8BT TRADE

Daily 2.9% to 3%
Trade Profit With
S8140/- + Global

Fix Auto Pool Income




> X

Types Of Income %
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/ [" > Daily Self Trade Income / / [lz Direct Capital Refer Income

/ \:{ </[|3} Daily Profit Referral Int:ume>< } Business Matching |ﬂEDmE

{[IE) Daily Team Level Income / </ [IE} Weekly Salary Club Incume}
{ [|7} Weekly Eenertiun Ruyalty}

4 Sponsor Auto Pool Income /

Global Auto Pool Income /

7 Referral Pool Withdrawal Bonus
/



BT Trade Packages

| Our BTP
Package

Boost Bot

Basic Bot
Prime Bot
Advance Bot

Ultra Bot

Expert Bot

Package
Cost

Sio
23
$a0
S100

Siall

$250

Daily
Profit

2.00%

2.60%
2.710%
2.80%

2.90%

3.00%

Profit
Days

1a

1al
1al
1a0

1a

1a

Plan End - 31 March 2026

Total
Profit

337

a7

$202

$420

SB52

| VA

BGP
Cost

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Final Payment Pay = Trade Package Cost + Global Pool Cost.
Example - $10 Boost Bot Cost + $5 Global Pool Cost = Total Pay Amount S$15/-

Total

Pack Cost

S15

30

$55

S103

S155

$255

‘ 'l;ag,v« P
Every Package With One Global Auto Pool &
Get Earning Approx. $8140 Each Pool




BT Trade Packages Plan Start - | Apr 2028 ]J;j

‘ | Our BTP Package Daily Profit Total BGP Total
= | Package Cost Profit Days Profit = Cost = Pack Cost

Boost Bot S0 1.50% 200 S30 Sa SI9

Basic Bot $25 1.60% 200 S80 Sa S30

Prime Bot Sal 1.70% 200 SI70 Sa Sa9

Advance Bot S100 1.80% 200 S360 89 S105

Ultra Bot S1al 1.90% 200 a7l S9 S155

Expert Bot $250 2.00% 200 1000 Sa $255

Every Package With One Global Auto Pool & Final Payment Pay = Trade Package Cost + Global Pool Cost.
Get Earning Approx. $8140 Each Pool Example - S10 Boost Bot Cost + S5 Global Pool Cost = Total Pay Amount S15/-




Capital Amount Direct Referral Income iz
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Note: You Will Receive A 5% Referral Income

From The Package Capital Amount, And There
Is No Limit On Direct Referral Income.



Daily Profit Direct Referral Income

Note: You Will Receive A 5% Direct

Referral Income From The Daily Profit
Earned By Your Referral.




Daily Profit Level Income

No. Of
Levels

Direct / Level |

Level 2
Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6 to 10 Level

Level Il to 20 Level
Total 20

Levels Income

i

Daily Bot Profit
Level Income

2%
4%
3%
2%
1%
0.5%

0.25%
Total - 20%

Income

No. Of Directs
Referral Required

Need 3 Referrals

Total B Referrals
Need 10 Referrals

Need 12 Referrals
Need I3 Referrals
Need 18 Referrals

Need 20 Referrals

Total 20 Direct
Referrals Need

|

|




Business Pair Matching Income

Matching Profit Rules & Conditions

I- First Pairing Will Be Calculated On Z:1 Or 1:2 Matching. After The First Pair,
All Matching Will Be Calculated On A 1| Basis.

2- Only Active Ids Will Be Eligible For The Matching Incentive. One Direct On
The Left Side And One Direct On The Right Side Is Mandatory To Qualify.

3- Daily Cut-off Time: 12:00 Am (Midnight). Matching Payout Is Generated At
The Same Time As The Daily Cut-off.



Daily Business Pair Matching Capping

Pack Package / Cost

Daily Income Cap

@  BoostBot: SI0 = §2
F®  BasicBot:$25 s 3§
85}  PrimeBot: S50 = S0
Advance Bot : $100 ® 3§25
&3  UltraBot: $150 5 835
P  ExpertBot: $250 ® S50
Monthly Earn Upto

S1500 Incentive

Daily Matching Business Income s

Capped Based On Your Current Top
Selected BUY Plan Package Wise.
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Bﬁunze Salary Club

<« Achieve Bronze Salary Club Status By Completing $250 In Direct
Business And Activating Your Advance Bot / S100 Package Within 3 Days
Of Date Of Activation.

«/ The Company Will Allocate $1 From Each Package Activation And
Distributes It Equally Among Bronze Salary Club Members For 12 Weeks
Closing.

® Your Exclusive Earnings: Income Qualified: You Qualify For Weekly
Bronze Salary Club Royalty.

& 15t Club Income: Bronze Salary Club Earnings #

Weekly Salary Club

F_ \w J=t
Silver Salary Club

< Achieve Silver Salary Club Status By Completing S300 In Direct
Business And Activating Your Advance Bot / S100 Package Within 5 Date
Of Activation.

«/ The Company Allocates $1 From Each Package Activation And
Distributes It Equally Among Silver Salary Club Members For 14 Weeks
Closing.

& Your Exclusive Earnings: Income Qualified: You Qualify For Weekly
Silver Salary Club Royalty.

& 7™ Club Income: Silver Salary Club Earnings #

Note- If You Miss The Time Limit To Qualify For The Club Incentive, You Will Not Be Eligible For It.




P, - Weekly salary Glub | &

Tupaz Salary [:Iuh Gold Salary Club

« Achieve Topaz Salary Club Status By Completing S1000 In Direct « Achieve Gold Salary Club Status By Completing $1300 In Direct
Business And Activating Your Ultra Bot/S130 Package Within 10 Days Df Business And Activating Your Ultra Bot / S150 Package Within 13 Days Df
Activation. Date Of Activation.

« The Company Will Allocate S1 From Each Package Activation And <« The Company Will Allocate $1 From Each Package Activation And
Distributes it Equally Among Topaz Salary Club Members For 16 Weeks Distributes It Equally Among Gold Salary Club Members For 18 Weeks
Closing Closing.

& Your Exclusive Earnings: Income Bualified: You Bualify For Weekly Topaz & Your Exclusive Earnings: Income Qualified: You Qualify For Weekly
Salary Club Royalty. Gold Salary Club Royalty.

& 3 Club Income: Topaz Salary Club Earnings. # & 4t Club Income: Gold Salary Club Earnings #

~ Note- If You Miss The Time Limit To Qualify For The Club Incentive, You Will Not Be Eligible For [t.



Ruby Salary Club Diamond Salary Club

« Achieve Ruby Salary Club Status By Completing $2000 In Direct <« Achieve Diamond Salary Club Status By Completing S3000 In Direct

Business And Activating Your Expert Bot / $250 Package Within 20 Days Business And Activating Your Expert Bot / $250 Package Within 30 Days
| Of Date Of Activation. Of Date Of Activation.

<« The Company Will Allocate S1 From Each Package Activation And « The Company Will Allocate S1 From Each Package Activation And

Distributes It Equally Among Ruby Salary Club Members For 20 Weeks Distributes It Equally Among Diamond Salary Club Members For 22 Weeks

Closing. Closing.

& Your Exclusive Earnings: Income Qualified: You Qualify For Daily Ruby & Your Exclusive Earnings: Income Qualified: You Qualify For Weekly

Salary Club Royalty. Diamond Salary Club Royalty.

& 5" Club Income: Ruby Salary Club Earnings 2 & B Club Income: Diamond Salary Club Earnings #

Note- If You Miss The Time Limit To Qualify For The Club Incentive, You Will Not Be Eligible For It.
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Executive Rank Royalty

Eligibility Time Frame: Your Executive Royalty Calculation Starts From Your
Activation Date And Continues For 10 Days.

Direct Referral Requirement: All Your Direct Referrals Must Have Purchased
A Package Valued At S$100 Or Above.

Level Team Package Value Requirement: Team Members In Your Downline
Levels Must Have Package Values Of S100 Or Above To Be Counted Toward
The Executive Royalty Calculation.

Weekly Rank Income

¥*

%,

Manager Rank Royalty

Eligibility Time Frame: Your Manager Royalty Is Calculated From Your Activation
Date And Continues For 20 Days.

Direct Referral Requirement: All Your Direct Referrals Must Have Purchased A
Package Valued At $100 Or Above.

Level Team Package Value Requirement: Members In Your Downline Levels Must
Have Package Values Of S100 Or Above To Be Counted Toward Your Manager
Royalty Calculation.




2 3

i Weekly Rank Incentive Y

Chairman Rank Royalty e

Eligibility Time Frame: Your Chairman Royalty Calculation Starts From
Your Activation Date And Continues For 43 Days.

President Rank Royalty

Eligibility Time Frame: Your President Royalty Calculation Starts From
Your Activation Date And Continues For 30 Days.

Direct Referral Requirement: All Your Direct Referrals Must Have

Purchased A Package Valued At S100 Or Abaove.

Direct Referral Requirement: All Your Direct Referrals Must Have
Purchased A Package Valued At S100 Or Abave.

Level Team Package Value Requirement: Team Members In Your Downline
Levels Must Have Package Values Of $100 Or Above To Be Counted Toward
The Chairman Royalty Calculation.

Level Team Package Value Requirement: Team Members In Your Downline
Levels Must Have Package Values Of S100 Or Above To Be Counted

WEl‘d The President Royalty Calculation.
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e, Weekly Rank Incentive P
Billionaire Rank Royalty -

Eligibility Time frame: Your Billionaire Royalty calculation starts from
your activation date and continues for 30 days.

Millionaire Rank Royalty

Eligibility Time frame: Your Millionaire Royalty calculation starts from
your activation date and continues for 60 days.

Direct Referral Requirement: All your direct referrals must have
purchased a package valued at S100 or above.

Direct Referral Requirement: All your direct referrals must have
purchased a package valued at S100 or above.

Level Team Package Value Requirement: Team members in your downline
|evels must have package values of S100 or above to be counted toward
illionaire Royalty calculation.

Level Team Package Value Requirement: Team members in your downline
levels must have package values of S100 or above to be counted toward
the Billionaire Royalty calculation.

IIIIz



& Withdrawal Policy
Minimum Withdrawal: S
Maximum Withdrawal: No Limit
Instant Withdrawal - Anytime

& Admin Charges
10% Charge on All Fund Withdrawals
a7 Gharge on P2P Fund Withdrawal

o4 Trading Schedule
Daily Self Trade: Monday to Saturday

& Income Policy

Working Income are calculated based on the bt trade
package cost only. The Auto Pool entry fee of S5 is
exclusively for pool participation and is not considered
part of the business volume or income calculation.

System Term & Conditions

1] Income Closing Schedule

Weekly Salary Club Income: Every Sunday
(Midnight)

Weekly Generation Rank Royalty: Every Saturday
(Midnight)

CTO Monthly Royalty: Last Day of Every Month
(Midnight)

& Deposits & Withdrawals Mode

USDT (BEPZ0) | INR Payments - PhonePe | Paytm |

Gpay | UPH & 1 You Add Funds In INR, An Additional 18% GST Will Be
Applicable On The Package Amount.

¢ Daily Zoom Meeting
Every Night at 3:00 PM (India Time)
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Global Pool Activation Cost

et Earn

$8140

Global
Members

128
2ab

al2
1024
2048
4036
8192
Total

Distribute
Amount

S0.20
S0.30
S0.30
S0.30
S0.30
S0.30
S0.30
S0.50
S0.50
S0.50
S0.50
S0.50
S0.50
S5

Total
Amount

S0.40
$1.20
S2.40
S4.80
S9.60
$19.20
$38.40
$128.00
$256.00
Sai2.00
$1,024.00
$2,048.00
$4,086.00
58,140.00

Your
Profit

S0.30
S1.00
$2.00
S4.00
S8.00
SI6.00
$32.00
Sii6.00
$232.00
S464.00
S8928.00
S1856.00
$3712.00
ST37.3

Sponsor
Profit

S0.10
S0.20
S0.40
S0.80
S1.60
$3.20
SB.40
$12.00
$24.00
S48.00
S96.00
$192.00
$384.00
STE8.7

Pool Time
DOA - Start

Next 12 Hours
Next 24 Hours
Next 3 Days
Next 7 Days
Next 10 Days
Next 13 Days
Next 20 Days
Next 30 Days
Next 43 Days
Next 60 Days
Next 73 Days
Next 90 Days
Total - | Year

Within 60 Minutes



Pool Fund Uses System

Auto Poll Need Direct Need Upgrade
Uses Referrals Upper Packages
Ruost Pagl 2 Direct Same & Basic Bot $25 &
Above Package Above Package
Rasic Pol 2 Direct Same & Prime Bot S50 &
Above Package Above Package
Brime Pogl 2 Direct Same & Advance Bot S100 &
Above Package Above Package
Advance Pagl 2 Direct Same & Ultra Bot S150 &
Above Package Above Package
2 Direct Same & Expert Bot $250 &
Litra Pool Above Package Above Package
Expert Poul 2 Direct Same & Vip Bot S500 &

Above Package

Above Package (Launch Soon)




Referral Pool Withdrawal Bonus

You will earn 10% commission on every autopool income
withdrawal made by your referred member.
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You Earn 10% of Each Withdrawal
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BT Trade Marketing & Backend Office

** Address:- 18/1 Top Floor GP Extension South Delhi New Delhi
*s»Support Ph No.:- +81-9258407123

+s* Whatsapp Support No.:- +31-9258407123

**Email :- support@bttrade.org | admin@bttrade.org
ss»Support Time:- 10 AM to 6 PM (Monday to Saturday)

s [fficial Website:- www.bttrade.org
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BT TRADE

Join Now & Get Daily Trade Profit
With Any Time Instant Withdrawal

Visit For More Information - httpadg_upg 3%



https://btcapitals.com/
https://btcapitals.com/
https://botdaddy.biz/
https://botdaddy.biz/

